
MEETING 
 

ATTENDEES SIGN-IN ROSTER 
 

 
 Solicitation No.__SP0600-02-R-0102         Date and Time: Nov. 13, 2002  1:00pm 
 
Project No. & Title:  Utility Privatization, CSS Panama City, FL 
 
Meeting Purpose:  __Pre-proposal Conference________ 
 
     Name        E-Mail Address                            Phone                 …  
Roland Moore   rxmoore@tecoenergy.com  (850) 914-6129  
Bill Weintritt   wcweintr@southenco.com   (850) 872-3205 
Ken Jernigan   kajerniga@southernco.com  (850) 505-5408 
Stan Sexton   wssexton@southernco.com  (850) 872-3270 
Kevin M. McCulla  kmcculla@desc.dla.mil  (703) 767-8150 
Kelly K. Dowd  kdowd@desc.dla.mil   (703) 767-8451 
Helene Horrell  hhorrell@desc.dla.mil   (703) 767-8671 
Wells Parker   parkerwr@ncsc.navy.mil  (850) 235-5723 
Benton Polzak   bpolzak@bearingpoint.mil  (703) 747-5922 
Don Green   greendl@ncsc.navy.mil  (850) 234-4110 
David Hull   dhull@mms-corp.com  (850) 626-4505 
Ron Sott   rcsott@tecoenergy.com  (850) 265-1059 
  


